CITY: MOUND

238
423
445
448
451
453
454
541
561
621
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL
RETL
RETL
RETL
RETL
PROF

-FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
-CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
-LEISURE GOODS

-MISC STORE RETAILER
-NONSTORE RETAILERS
SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDES IGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$1,417,417
$223,609
$16,387,988
$467,974
$447,768
$21,289,970
$171,453
$2,338,523
$3,980,774
$1,764,350
$6,224,104
$2,578,870
$847,745
$27,413,456

$85,554,001

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$23,989
$176,745
$4,650,526
$157,171
$247,231
$7,066,068
$127,886
$492,328
$1,892,290
$26,612
$6,120,479
$1,416,318
$467,916
$1,804,729

$24,670,288

SALES TAX

$1,559
$11,489
$346,177
$10,217
$16,070
$459,293
$8,311
$32,002
$122,999
$1,730
$427,458
$92,069
$30,416
$123,749

$1,683,539

USE TAX

$5,339
$52
$123
$109

$0
$10,161
$24

$86
$4,074
$155
$27,924
$102
$1,262
$6,311

$55,722

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$6,898
$11,541
$346,300
$10,326
$16,070
$469,454
$8,335
$32,088
$127,073
$1,885
$455,382
$92,171
$31,678
$130,060

$1,739,261
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