MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: MOUND

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$1,417,417	\$23,989	\$1,559	\$5,339	\$6,898	10
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$223,609	\$176,745	\$11,489	\$52	\$11,541	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$16,387,988	\$4,650,526	\$346,177	\$123	\$346,300	4
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$467,974	\$157,171	\$10,217	\$109	\$10,326	9
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$447,768	\$247,231	\$16,070	\$0	\$16,070	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$21,289,970	\$7,066,068	\$459,293	\$10,161	\$469,454	35
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$171,453	\$127,886	\$8,311	\$24	\$8,335	12
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$2,338,523	\$492,328	\$32,002	\$86	\$32,088	22
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$3,980,774	\$1,892,290	\$122,999	\$4,074	\$127,073	33
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$1,764,350	\$26,612	\$1,730	\$155	\$1,885	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,224,104	\$6,120,479	\$427,458	\$27,924	\$455,382	12
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,578,870	\$1,416,318	\$92,069	\$102	\$92,171	21
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$847,745	\$467,916	\$30,416	\$1,262	\$31,678	18
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$27,413,456	\$1,804,729	\$123,749	\$6,311	\$130,060	37
CITY TOTAL	\$85,554,001	\$24,670,288	\$1,683,539	\$55,722	\$1,739,261	226